Fakenham 2" Annual Fita Weekend Results

World Record Status Fitastar, Fita 70m, Fita 50m
(Compound) and Head to Head

Saturday 13™ and Sunday 14" July 2013
at
Fakenham High School Field, Field Lane, Fakenham,
Norfolk, NR21 9QT. (Not the racecourse)

Saturday 13" July WRS Ladies and Gents Fitastar and Metric 1
Sunday 14™ July WRS Fita 70m and Fita 50m (Compound) and Head to Head

Tournament Organiser: Mrs Rachel Jackson, 3 Mill Covert Cottages, East Lexham,
Norfolk, PE32 2QL. Tel: 01328 700271, email: rachel@aj-photo.co.uk.

Chairman of Judges: Mr Keith Darkins
Judges: Mr Derek Sizeland, Mr Richard Pilkington and Mr Paul Clark
Lord Paramount: Graham Harris, Clickers Archery

Weather Conditions: Saturday 13" July — very dry warm weather. Sunday 13" July — warm
pleasant weather with a light breeze later on.

Sponsored by 0 L2 /7 AT

AL AEAY LIS

I would like to thank all who took part, the judges, the field party and scoring team,
the catering crew and all other helpers. Hope to see you all next year!

Rachel Jackson



FITA WEEKEND RESULTS

OVERALL ARCHER FITA FITA 70m HEAD-TO-HEAD TOTAL
RANK POSITION POSITION POSITION

GENTS COMPOUND
1 Andrew Jackson 1 1 1 3
2 Jonas Serna 3 2 2 7
3 Mark Webb 4 3 3 10
4 Roy Sadler 6 5 4 15
5 Alan Syer 5 4 8 17
6 Geoff Thomas 7 7 5 19
7 Carl Baldry 9 8 9 26
8 Neil Barham 8 11 9 28
9 Jamie Lee 11 10 9 30
10 Tim Pegg 12 12 9 33

GENTS RECURVE
1 Tom Barber 1 1 1 3
2 Jamie Fisher 2 2 3 7
3 Tom Wright 3 3 2 8
4 Geoff Evans 4 4 4 12
5 Tak Ho 5 5 6 16
6 Alex Fletcher 7 6 5 18
7 Mike Smith 6 7 7 20
8 Kevin Hughes 8 9 8 25
9 John Bruce 9 8 9 26
10 Paul Adams 10 13 9 32
11 Andrew Kimber 11 12 9 32

LADIES COMPOUND
1 Sophie Brown 1 1 1 3
2 Steph Jackson 2 2 2 6

LADIES RECURVE
1 Abbie Fisher 1 1 1 3
2 Michelle Coy 2 2 3 7
3 Maryia Karpiyevuch 3 3 2 8
4 Bethany Farrow 5 4 4 13
5 Jade Aldworth 4 5 5 14
6 Anne Skelcher 6 6 6 18




TARGET [ARCHER ROUND CATEGORY [STYLE TOTAL | LONG METRIC | SHORT METRIC | DISTANCE 1| DISTANCE 2 | DISTANCE 3| DISTANCE 4| DOz 1] DOZ 2] DOZ 3] DOZ 4] DOZ 5[ DOZ 6] DOZ 7] DOZ 8] DOZ 9] DOZ 10] DOZ 11| DOZ 12| TOTAL |

4 [Andrew Jackson FITA Gents Compound 1357 659 698 318 341 340 358 106 [ 106 | 106 | 111 | 125 | 115 [ 112 | 115 | 113 | 119 | 120 | 119 | 1357
1 [Paul Anthony FITA Gents Compound 1344 652 692 320 332 339 353 111 [ 106 | 103 | 209 | 123 | 120 [ 114 [ 113 [ 112 | 119 | 117 | 117 | 1344
3 |ionasSerna FITA Gents Compound 1343 656 687 318 338 332 355 104 [ 107 [ 107 | 123 [ 122 [ 123 [ 110 [ 110 | 112 | 116 | 119 | 120 | 1343
4 [Mark Webb FITA Gents Compound 1300 623 677 296 327 324 353 96 | 102 [ 98 [ 108 | 112 | 107 | 108 | 104 [ 112 [ 118 [ 119 | 116 | 1300
5 |AlanSyer FITA Gents Compound 1275 608 667 297 311 328 339 95 | 99 [ 103 [ 100 | 104 | 207 | 201 | 123 [ 114 [ 112 | 112 | 115 | 1275
8 |Roy Sadler FITA Gents Compound 1262 604 658 289 315 319 339 99 | 97 [ 93 [ 102 [ 107 | 206 | 205 | 111 [ 103 [ 114 [ 113 | 112 | 1262
7 |Geoff Thomas FITA Gents Compound 1246 588 658 280 308 316 342 93 | 94 [ 93 [ 109 | 94 | 105 | 108 | 102 [ 106 | 111 [ 116 | 115 | 1246
1 [Neil Barham FITA Gents Compound 1222 590 632 281 309 299 333 85 | 97 [ 99 [ 97 [ 108 | 104 | 200 | 97 [ 102 [ 109 [ 108 | 116 | 1222
2 |[carl Baldry FITA Gents Compound 1198 571 627 257 314 290 337 77 | 97 | 83 [106 [ 103 | 1205 | 93 | 94 [ 103 [ 110 | 113 | 114 | 1198
2 [John Loveridge FITA Gents Compound 1190 579 611 283 296 285 326 96 | 98 [ 89 [101 | 93 | 202 | 92 [ 100 [ 93 [ 106 [ 107 | 113 | 1190
6 [lamie Lee FITA Gents Compound 1145 535 610 250 285 285 325 88 | 81 [ 81 [ 86 | 96 | 103 | 99 | 87 [ 99 [ 108 [ 114 | 103 | 1145
8 [Tim Pegg FITA Gents Compound 1116 521 595 265 256 280 315 84 | 83 [ 98 [ 76 | 82 | 98 | 83 | 96 [ 101 [ 101 [ 105 | 109 | 1116
6 [Dean Chambless FITA Gents Longbow 326 108 218 40 68 75 143 23 [ o [ 17 [ 11 | 27 [ 30 [ 29 [ 16 [ 30 | 4 48 54 326
1 [Les Weinert FITA Gents Longbow 322 37 285 17 20 83 202 7 10 [ o 8 10 [ 2 15 [ 37 [ 31 | 66 75 61 322
7 [James Fletcher FITA Gents Longbow 320 128 192 45 83 57 135 23 [ 5 17 [ 22 | 18 | 43 | 18 | 29 [ 10 [ 30 30 75 320
3 [TomBarber FITA Gents Recurve 1212 575 637 275 300 299 338 88 | 94 | 93 [105 [ 102 | 93 | 97 [ 105 [ 97 | 114 | 114 | 110 | 1212
2 |samie Fisher FITA Gents Recurve 1193 552 641 255 297 304 337 81 | 83 [ 91 [ 97 [ 103 | 97 [ 105 ] 96 [ 103 [ 111 [ 111 | 115 | 1193
3 [Tom wright FITA Gents Recurve 1145 555 590 273 282 263 327 80 | 99 [ 94 [ 88 | 98 | 96 | 8 | 85 [ 92 [ 108 [ 109 | 110 | 1145
6  |Geoff Evans FITA Gents Recurve 1116 531 585 255 276 267 318 78 | 93 [ 84 [ 84 | o1 [ 101 8 | 90 [ 88 [ 98 111 [ 109 | 1116
7 [TakHo FITA Gents Recurve 1064 478 586 221 257 272 314 84 | 75 [ 62 [ 84 | 75 | 98 | 88 | 89 [ 95 [ 104 [ 100 | 110 | 1064
2 [Mike Smith FITA Gents Recurve 1052 463 589 202 261 276 313 70 | 91 [ 41 [ 86 | 79 | 96 | 98 | 94 [ 84 [ 102 | 106 | 105 | 1052
1 |AlexFletcher FITA Gents Recurve 1045 479 566 223 256 255 311 74 | 80 [ 69 [ 77 | 88 | 91 | 82 | 87 [ 86 [ 93 105 | 113 | 1045
3 [Kevin Hughes FITA Gents Recurve 1043 487 556 238 249 246 310 79 | 79 [ 80 [ 79 | 81 | 89 | 79 | 81 [ 86 [ 99 109 [ 102 | 1043
4 [iohnBruce FITA Gents Recurve 1033 463 570 216 247 252 318 82 | 55 [ 79 [ 83 | 81 | 83 | 88 | 8 [ 79 [ 107 [ 105 | 106 | 1033
5 [paul Adams FITA Gents Recurve 890 407 483 190 217 232 251 52 | 62 [ 76 [ 64 | 79 | 74 | 84 | 83 [ 65 [ 81 82 88 890
7 Andrew Kimber FITA Gents Recurve 840 348 492 138 210 215 277 42 37 59 79 67 64 65 86 64 94 93 90 840
9 [sophie Brown Ladies FITA__ [Ladies Compound 1288 641 647 311 330 311 336 109 [ 99 [ 103 | 108 | 107 | 115 [ 105 [ 104 | 102 | 110 | 116 | 110 | 1288
11 [Steph Jackson Ladies FITA__[Ladies Compound 1218 616 602 306 310 287 315 102 [ 104 | 100 | 202 | 1205 | 103 [ 100 [ 102 | 85 | 103 | 109 | 103 | 1218
9 [Bernadette Stubbings [Ladies FITA  [Ladies [Longbow [ 272 104 168 31 73 73 95 [ 1 [ 4 [ e[ 11 ] 17 [a 11 ]307]32] 31 ] 23] 41 ] 27
10 [Abbie Fisher Ladies FITA__ [Ladies Recurve 1257 628 629 306 322 291 338 106 | 96 | 104 | 108 | 106 | 108 [ 99 [ 102 | 90 | 111 | 109 | 118 | 1257
11 [Michelle Coy Ladies FITA__[Ladies Recurve 1224 609 615 292 317 288 327 95 | 99 [ 98 [ 101 [ 110 | 206 | 91 [ 100 [ 97 [ 107 [ 110 | 110 | 1224
11 [Maryia Karpiyevuch Ladies FITA__[Ladies Recurve 1159 580 579 283 297 255 324 98 | 92 [ 93 [102 | 98 | 97 | 8 | 77 [ 89 [ 103 | 111 | 110 | 1159
10 [Jade Aldworth Ladies FITA__[Ladies Recurve 1017 483 534 226 257 249 285 81 | 83 [ 62 [ 80 | o1 | 8 | 73 | 89 [ 87 [ 103 | 86 9% 1017
9 Bethany Farrow Ladies FITA Ladies Recurve 999 485 514 220 265 228 286 70 81 69 83 96 86 81 70 77 91 96 99 999
10 Anne Skelcher Ladies FITA Ladies Recurve 931 416 515 162 254 238 277 28 78 56 84 84 86 68 74 96 92 84 101 931

11 [Rhys Jones Metric 1 Gents Recurve 1096 548 548 271 277 237 311 [ 97 [ 82 [ 92 [ 93 [ 97 [ 87 [ 76 | 75 | 8 [ 103 | 105 | 103 | 1096]




Fakenham High School

Fakenham FITA Weekend

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot Tot Tot Total
1|FAB Fakenham Bowmen 2 2 1 5 2 5 1
2| MAY Mayflower Archers 1 1 1 =3
2| THO Thorpe Hamlet 1 1 1 =3
4 |EUS Euston Park Bowmen 1 1 2 1 2 2
5| CAM Cambridge University Bowmen 1 1 1 1 =3
6 | FRI  Friskney Bowmen 1 1 1 =3
Total: 4 4 3 11 0 4 11
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Thu 1 Jan | GOLD BARBER Tom THO Thorpe Hamlet
SILVER | WRIGHT Tom FAB Fakenham Bowmen
BRONZE | FISHER Jamie FAB Fakenham Bowmen

Recurve Women Thu 1 Jan | GOLD FISHER Abbie FAB Fakenham Bowmen
SILVER KARPIYEVUCH Maryia CAM Cambridge University Bowmen
BRONZE | COY Michelle FRI  Friskney Bowmen

Compound Men Thu 1 Jan | GOLD JACKSON Andrew FAB Fakenham Bowmen
SILVER SYRNA Jonas EUS Euston Park Bowmen
BRONZE | WEBB Mark EUS Euston Park Bowmen

Compound Women Thu 1 Jan | GOLD BROWN Sophie MAY Mayflower Archers
SILVER | JACKSON Steph FAB Fakenham Bowmen
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Fakenham High School

Fakenham FITA Weekend

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

BWAC BWAC

CAM  CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY BOWMEN

CLI CLICKERS ARCHERY

CRO CROMER ARCHERS

EUS EUSTON PARK BOWMEN

FAB  FAKENHAM BOWMEN

FRI FRISKNEY BOWMEN

GRI GRIMSBY ARCHERS

JOL  JOLLY ARCHERS

KIN KING'S LYNN BOWMEN

LIN LINCOLN ARCHERS

LOW LOWESTOFT ARCHERY CLUB

MAY MAYFLOWER ARCHERS

NCA  NORFOLK COMPANY OF ARCHERS

NOR NORFOLK BOWMEN

PAR  PARKFIELD ARCHERS

SHE SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY

SIL SILVERSPOON BOWMEN

THO THORPE HAMLET

WHE WHERRY ARCHERS

WALKER John

BIGWOOD Matthew
HO Tak
KARPIYEVUCH Maryia

CARR Kieran
MURPHY Dan

SADLER Roy

HAUSLER Michael
SYRNA Jonas
WEBB Mark

BARHAM Neil
CHAMBLESS Dean
FISHER Abbie
FISHER Jamie
GREAVES Mandy
JACKSON Andrew
JACKSON Steph
KIMBER Andrew
PEGG Tim

SYER Alan
WRIGHT Tom

ADAMS Paul
COY Michelle

HUGHES Kevin
HAYNES Steve

BRUCE John
JONES Rhys

EVANS Geoff
THOMAS Geoff

ALDWORTH Jade
BALDRY Carl

BROWN Sophie
LEE Jamie

FARROW Bethany
FARROW Simon

FLETCHER Alex
FLETCHER James
LOVERIDGE John
MOORE Frank
SMITH Mike
SKELCHER Anne
BARBER Tom
FARROW Sophie
WESTGATE Steve

STUBBINGS Bernadette

015B

005D
006B
004D

011B
006D

012A

016C
01oC
011C

010A
007A
006C
002A
001D
013A
011A
005A
016A
014A
003A

006A
004C

003B

010B

004B
005B

001C
012C

004A
009C

009B

016B

001A
002D

001B
007B
009A
013B
002C
002B
003C
014B
003D

007C

Compound Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Compound Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Compound Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Compound Men

Recurve Women
Compound Men

Compound Women
Compound Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Compound Women

Recurve Men

Recurve Women
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BARBER Tom THO  Thorpe Hamlet 599 /01  -Bye- 6 6 7 6

2 WRIGHT Tom FAB Fakenham Bowmen 564 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 2

3 FISHER Jamie FAB Fakenham Bowmen 598 /02  -Bye- 6 7 1 6

4 EVANS Geoff LIN Lincoln Archers 560 /04  -Bye- 6 6 5 4

5 FLETCHER Alex PAR Parkfield Archers 543 /06  -Bye- 6 5 (0)

6 HO Tak CAM  Cambridge University Bowmen 558 /05  -Bye- 6 4 (0)

7 SMITH Mike SHE Sheffield University 541 /07  -Bye- 6 3 (0)

8 HUGHES Kevin GRI Grimsby Archers 523 /09  -Bye- 6 2 (0

9 ADAMS Paul FRI Friskney Bowmen 415 /13  -Bye- 0

9 BRUCE John KIN King's Lynn Bowmen 533 /08  -Bye- 5

9 CHAMBLESS Dean FAB Fakenham Bowmen 150 /17 6 0

9 FARROW Simon NOR  Norfolk Bowmen 472 /11 -Bye- 0

9 JONES Rhys KIN King's Lynn Bowmen 496 /10  -Bye- 2

9 KIMBER Andrew FAB Fakenham Bowmen 437 /12 -Bye- 0

9 MURPHY Dan CLI Clickers Archery 376 /14  -Bye- 2

9 WESTGATE Steve THO  Thorpe Hamlet 285 /15  -Bye- 0

17 FLETCHER James PAR Parkfield Archers 191 /16 0
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FISHER Abbie FAB Fakenham Bowmen 623 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6
2 KARPIYEVUCH Maryia CAM Cambridge University Bowmen 520 /03  -Bye- 6 6 2
3 COQOY Michelle FRI Friskney Bowmen 546 /02  -Bye- 6 0 7
4 FARROW Bethany NOR Norfolk Bowmen 488 /04  -Bye- 6 0 1
5 ALDWORTH Jade LOW Lowestoft Archery Club 483 /05  -Bye- 5 (0)
6 GREAVES Mandy FAB Fakenham Bowmen 207 /07  -Bye- 0 (0
6 SKELCHER Anne SIL Silverspoon Bowmen 371 /06  -Bye- 0 (0
6 STUBBINGS Bernadette WHE Wherry Archers 141 /08  -Bye- 0 (0)
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JACKSON Andrew FAB Fakenham Bowmen 683 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 143 144 144

2 SYRNA Jonas EUS Euston Park Bowmen 672 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 136 140 139

3 WEBB Mark EUS Euston Park Bowmen 664 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 135 134 140

4 SADLER Roy CRO  Cromer Archers 643 /05  -Bye- 130 135 127 135

5 THOMAS Geoff LIN Lincoln Archers 625 /07  -Bye- 135 133

6 CARR Kieran CLI Clickers Archery 632 /06  -Bye- 143 132

7 HAUSLER Michael EUS Euston Park Bowmen 612 /09  -Bye- 132 131

8 SYER Alan FAB Fakenham Bowmen 651 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 130

9 BALDRY Carl LOW  Lowestoft Archery Club 615 /08  -Bye- 125

9 BARHAM Neil FAB Fakenham Bowmen 603 /11  -Bye- 123

9 LEE Jamie NCA  Norfolk Company of Archers 610 /10  -Bye- 111

9 PEGG Tim FAB Fakenham Bowmen 515 /12 -Bye- 103
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Women

AR_C74A

RESULTS SUMMARY

Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

FARROW Sophie THO Thorpe Hamlet 550 /03  -Bye- 114 0

BROWN Sophie MAY Mayflower Archers 640 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 135

JACKSON Steph FAB Fakenham Bowmen 607 /02  -Bye- 132 121
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Men

14 Jul 2013 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 599 1 BARBER Tom THO 6 ] BARBER T (THO)
9/ 523 9 HUGHES Kevin GRI 2 7
— BARBER T (THO)
— 6
5/ 558 5 HO Tak CAM 4 EVANS G (LIN) GOLD
4/ 560 4 EVANS Geoff LIN 6 5
— BARBER T (THO)
3/ 564 3 WRIGHT Tom FAB 6 ~ |WRIGHT T (FAB)
6/ 543 6 FLETCHER Alex PAR 5 6
— WRIGHT T (FAB)
— 2
71 541 7 SMITH Mike SHE 3 FISHER J (FAB)
. SILVER
2/ 598 2 FISHER Jamie FAB 7 1

— WRIGHT T (FAB)

EVANS G (LIN)
4

BRONZE
FISHER J (FAB)

FISHER J (FAB)
6
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Fakenham High School

Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 599 1 BARBER Tom THO BARBER T (THO)
-Bye- 6
BARBER T (THO)
17/ 150 17 CHAMBLESS Dean FAB 6 j CHAMBLESS D (FAB)
16/ 191 16 FLETCHER James PAR 0 J 0
9/ 523 9 HUGHES Kevin GRI HUGHES K (GRI)
-Bye- 6T.9
HUGHES K (GRI)
2
-Bye- BRUCE J (KIN)
8/ 533 8 BRUCE John KIN 5T.6
5/ 558 5 HO Tak CAM HO T (CAM)
-Bye- 6
HO T (CAM)
4
-Bye- KIMBER A (FAB)
12/ 437 12 KIMBER Andrew FAB 0
13/ 415 13 ADAMS Paul FRI ADAMS P (FRI)
-Bye- 0
EVANS G (LIN)
6
-Bye- EVANS G (LIN)
4/ 560 4 EVANS Geoff LIN 6
3/ 564 3 WRIGHT Tom FAB WRIGHT T (FAB)
-Bye- 6
WRIGHT T (FAB)
6
-Bye- MURPHY D (CLI)
14/ 376 14 MURPHY Dan CLI 2
11/ 472 11 FARROW Simon NOR FARROW S (NOR)
-Bye- 0
FLETCHER A (PAR)
-Bye- FLETCHER A (PAR)
6/ 543 6 FLETCHER Alex PAR 6
7/ 541 7 SMITH Mike SHE SMITH M (SHE)
_Bye_ 6
SMITH M (SHE)
3
-Bye- JONES R (KIN)
10/ 496 10 JONES Rhys KIN 2
15/ 285 15 WESTGATE Steve THO WESTGATE S (THO)
-Bye- 0
FISHER J (FAB)
7
-Bye- FISHER J (FAB)
2/ 598 2 FISHER Jamie FAB 6

AR_C75A
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Fakenham FITA Weekend
Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 623 1 FISHER Abbie FAB 6 ] FISHER A (FAB)
8/ 141 8 STUBBINGS Bernadette WHE 0 6
— FISHER A (FAB)
— 6
5/ 483 5 ALDWORTH Jade LOW 5T.8 FARROW B (NOR) GOLD
4/ 488 4 FARROW Bethany NOR 6T.9 0
— FISHER A (FAB)
3/ 520 3 KARPIYEVUCH Maryia CAM 6 ] KARPIYEVUCH M (CAM)
6/ 371 6 SKELCHER Anne SIL 0 6
— KARPIYEVUCH M (CAM)
7/ 207 7 GREAVES Mandy FAB 0 | coyM(FRI)
. SILVER
2/ 546 2 COY Michelle FRI 6 0

— KARPIYEVUCH M (CAM)

FARROW B (NOR)
1

BRONZE
COY M (FRI)

COY M (FRI)
7
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 623 FISHER Abbie FAB FISHER A (FAB)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- STUBBINGS B (WHE)
8/ 141 STUBBINGS Bernadette WHE 0
5/ 483 ALDWORTH Jade LOW ALDWORTH J (LOW)
-Bye- 5T.8
-Bye- FARROW B (NOR)
4/ 488 FARROW Bethany NOR 6T.9
3/ 520 KARPIYEVUCH Maryia CAM KARPIYEVUCH M (CAM)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- SKELCHER A (SIL)
6/ 371 SKELCHER Anne SIL 0
7/ 207 GREAVES Mandy FAB GREAVES M (FAB)
-Bye- 0
-Bye- COY M (FRI)
2/ 546 COY Michelle FRI 6
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Men

14 Jul 2013 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 683 1 JACKSON Andrew FAB 143 ] JACKSON A (FAB)
9/ 612 9 HAUSLER Michael EUS 131 144
— JACKSON A (FAB)
— 144
5/ 643 5 SADLER Roy CRO 135 SADLER R (CRO) GOLD
4/ 651 4 SYER Alan FAB 130 127
— JACKSON A (FAB)
3/ 664 3 WEBB Mark EUS 135 | wEBB M (EUS)
6/ 632 6 CARR Kieran CLI 132 134
— SYRNA J (EUS)
— 139
71 625 7 THOMAS Geoff LIN 133 SYRNA J (EUS) SILVER
2/ 672 2 SYRNA Jonas EUS 136 140

— SYRNA J (EUS)

SADLER R (CRO)
135

BRONZE
WEBB M (EUS)

WEBB M (EUS)
140
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 683 1 JACKSON Andrew FAB JACKSON A (FAB)
_Bye_
JACKSON A (FAB)
143
-Bye_
9/ 612 9 HAUSLER Michael EUS HAUSLER M (EUS)
-Bye- 132
HAUSLER M (EUS)
131
-Bye- BALDRY C (LOW)
8/ 615 8 BALDRY Carl LOW 125
5/ 643 5 SADLER Roy CRO SADLER R (CRO)
-Bye- 130
SADLER R (CRO)
135
-Bye- PEGG T (FAB)
12/ 515 12 PEGG Tim FAB 103
-Bye_
SYER A (FAB)
130
-Bye- SYER A (FAB)
4/ 651 4 SYER Alan FAB
3/ 664 3 WEBB Mark EUS WEBB M (EUS)
_Bye_
WEBB M (EUS)
135
_Bye_
11/ 603 11 BARHAM Neil FAB BARHAM N (FAB)
-Bye- 123
CARR K (CLI)
132
-Bye- CARR K (CLI)
6/ 632 6 CARR Kieran CLI 143
7/ 625 7 THOMAS Geoff LIN THOMAS G (LIN)
-Bye- 135
THOMAS G (LIN)
133
-Bye- LEE J (NCA)
10/ 610 10 LEE Jamie NCA 111
-Bye_
SYRNA J (EUS)
136
-Bye- SYRNA J (EUS)
2/ 672 2 SYRNA Jonas EUS
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 640 1 BROWN Sophie MAY BROWN S (MAY)
_Bye_
BROWN S (MAY)
135
.Bye_
GOLD
BROWN S (MAY)
3/ 550 3 FARROW Sophie THO FARROW S (THO)
-Bye- 114
JACKSON S (FAB)
121
-Bye- JACKSON S (FAB)
SILVER
2/ 607 2 JACKSON Steph FAB 132
JACKSON S (FAB)
BRONZE
FARROW S (THO)
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Recurve Men

14 Jul 2013 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 003C BARBER Tom THO 295 /0 304 /0 15 5 599
2 002A FISHER Jamie FAB 305 /0 293 /0 15 9 598
3 003A WRIGHT Tom FAB 296 /0 268 /0 8 5 564
4 001C EVANS Geoff LIN 294 /0 266 /0 7 5 560
5 006B HO Tak CAM 278 /0 280 /0 4 0 558
6 001B FLETCHER Alex PAR 286 /0 257 /0 3 1 543
7 002C SMITH Mike SHE 285 /0 256 /0 8 2 541
8 004B BRUCE John KIN 285 /0 248 /0 10 1 533
9 003B HUGHES Kevin GRI 273 /0 250 /0 8 2 523
10 005B JONES Rhys KIN 247 /0 249 /0 8 1 496
11 002D FARROW Simon NOR 234 /0 238 /0 5 0 472
12 005A KIMBER Andrew FAB 218 /0 219 /0 3 0 437
13 006A ADAMS Paul FRI 215 /0 200 /0 3 1 415
14 006D MURPHY Dan CLlI 235 /0 141 /0 2 0 376
15 003D WESTGATE Steve THO 149 /0 136 /0 2 0 285
16 007B FLETCHER James PAR 79 /0 112 /0 2 0 191
17 007A CHAMBLESS Dean FAB 45 /0 105 /0 0 0 150
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Fakenham FITA Weekend
Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 006C FISHER Abbie FAB 317 /0 306 /0 16 5 623
2 004C COY Michelle FRI 275 /0 271 /0 6 2 546
3 004D KARPIYEVUCH Maryia CAM 268 /0 252 /0 6 2 520
4 001A FARROW Bethany NOR 265 /0 223 /0 6 0 488
5 004A ALDWORTH Jade LOW 243 /0 240 /0 6 2 483
6 002B SKELCHER Anne SIL 183 /0 188 /0 3 0 371
7 001D GREAVES Mandy FAB 108 /0 99 /0 0 0 207
8 007C STUBBINGS Bernadette WHE 89 /0 52 /0 1 0 141
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Fakenham High School Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Men

14 Jul 2013 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 013A JACKSON Andrew FAB 344 /0 339 /0 38 13 683
2 010C SYRNA Jonas EUS 338 /0 334 /0 33 11 672
3 011C WEBB Mark EUS 333 /0 331 /0 33 17 664
4 014A SYER Alan FAB 329 /0 322 /0 23 6 651
5 012A SADLER Roy CRO 324 /0 319 /0 20 9 643
6 011B CARR Kieran CLI 327 /0 305 /0 17 5 632
7 012C THOMAS Geoff LIN 314 /0 311 /0 16 7 625
8 009C BALDRY Carl LOW 310 /0 305 /0 18 8 615
9 016C HAUSLER Michael EUS 317 /0 295 /0 16 5 612
10 016B LEE Jamie NCA 318 /0 292 /0 12 3 610
11 010A BARHAM Neil FAB 295 /0 308 /0 11 4 603
12 016A PEGG Tim FAB 266 /0 249 /0 8 2 515
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Fakenham FITA Weekend

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 009B BROWN Sophie MAY 320 /0 320 /0 20 3 640
2 011A JACKSON Steph FAB 307 /0 300 /0 12 6 607
3 014B FARROW Sophie THO 280 /0 270 /0 9 4 550
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